
Statutory 2024 Holidays in the NAPPO region 
Day  Date Canada US Mexico 

Monday January 1 New Year’s Day New Year’s Day New Year’s Day 

Monday  January 15  Martin Luther King, Jr.  

Monday  February 5   Constitution Day 

Monday  February 19 Family day Washington’s B-day  

Thursday  March 18   Benito Juárez's 
Birthday 

Friday  March 29 Good Friday   

Monday  April 1 Easter Monday   

Wednesday  May 1   Labor Day 

Monday  May 20 Victoria Day   

Monday  May 27  Memorial Day  

Wednesday June 19  Juneteenth Day  

Monday July 1 Canada Day   

Thursday July 4  Independence Day   

Friday July 5   Day of the 
Agricultural 
Worker 

Monday  August 5 Civic Holiday   

Monday  September 2 Labor Day Labor 
Day 

Labor Day Labor Day  

Monday September 16   Independence Day 

Monday September 30 National Day for 
Truth and 
Reconciliation 

  

Monday  October 14 Thanksgiving Day Columbus Day  

Monday November 11 Remembrance Day Veterans Day  

Monday November 18   Revolution Day 

Thursday  November 28  Thanksgiving Day  

Wednesday December 25 Christmas Day Christmas Day Christmas Day 

Thursday December 26 Boxing Day   

 


